RAIGANJ UNIVERSITY

Dr. Diganta Biswas Secretary, PG Council



Ph: 9474936820 (M)
e.mail: secretarypg@raiganjuniversity.ac.in
diganta.law.biswas@gmail.com
P.O. Raiganj, Dist. Uttar Dinajpur.
West Bengal, India, Pin-733134

Ref. No. SPL JM 219/2023

Date Objustors

NOTICE

As directed, this is to notify to all the willing applicants for admission to various PG Programmes at Raiganj University that they are hereby directed to fill and submit a Google Form (*Link to be provided on the University Website*) during 14th October, – 15th October, 2023 11.59 PM. No applicant will further be entertained after the date as notified with a prayer to include their name as a willing applicant on any ground whatsoever. Failure to fill and submit the said Google Form will not be considered for creating the Merit Panel further.

Dijawa Binns

(Dr. Diganta Biswas)

Secretary PG Council, Raiganj University,

Raiganj.



Copy to:

- 1. Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Raiganj University, Raiganj,
- 2. Dean, faculty of Science and Management, Raiganj University, Raiganj,
- 3. Dean, faculty of Arts, Commerce and Law, Raiganj University, Raiganj,
- 4. All the members, PG Admission Committee, Raiganj University, Raiganj,
- 5. All the HoD/ Coordinator of various Departments, Raiganj University, Raiganj,